HASANBEYLI KAYMAKAMLIGI VOLEYBOL TURNUVASI

1. GRUP

1 G.M.K.ORTAOKULU
2 ESNAF SPOR
3 TARIM SPOR

4 EMNIYET SPOR

1.MAC
2.MAG
3.MAC
4.MAC
5.MAC
6.MAC
7.MAC
8.MAC
9.MAC
10.MAC
11.MAC
12.MAC
13.MAC
14.MAC
15.MAC
16.MAC
17.MAC
18.MAC
19.MAC
20.MAC
21.MAC
22.MAC

TARIH
2.05.2018
2.05.2018
2.05.2018
3.05.2018
3.05.2018
3.05.2018
4.05.2018
4.05.2018
4.05.2018
7.05.2018
7.05.2018
7.05.2018
8.05.2018
8.05.2018
8.05.2018
9.05.2018
9.05.2018
9.05.2018
10.05.2018
10.05.2018
11.05.2018
11.05.2018

Saat

16:00
17:00
18:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
18:00

GURUPLAR VE FiKSTUR BiLGILERI

2. GRUP 3.GRUP
1 MUFTULUK SPOR 1 HASANBEYLI C.P.
2 SAGLIK SPOR 2 JANDARMA SPOI
3 HUKUMET KONAGI 3 YILDIZ GENGLIK
4 MALIYE SPOR 4 BELEDIYE SPOR
TAKIMLAR

MUFTULUK SPOR-SAGLIK SPOR
G.M.K.ORTAOKULU-ESNAF SPOR
HASANBEYLI C.P.L.-JANDARMA SPOR
HUKUMET KONAGI- MALIYE SPOR
TARIM SPOR-EMNIYET SPOR

YILDIZ GENCLIK-BELEDIYE SPOR
MUFTULUK SPOR-HUKUMET KONAGI
G.M.K.ORTAOKULU-TARIM SPOR
HASANBEYLI C.P.L.-YILDIZ GENGLIK
SAGLIK SPOR-HUKUMET KONAGI
ESNAF SPOR-TARIM SPOR
JANDARMA SPOR-YILDIZ GENGLIK
ESNAF SPOR-EMNIYET SPOR

SAGLIK SPOR-MALIYE SPOR
JANDARMA SPOR-BELEDIYE SPOR
MUFTULUK SPOR-MALIYE SPOR
G.M.K.ORTAOKULU-EMNIYET SPOR
HASANBEYLI C.P.L-BELEDIYE SPOR
1.GRUP LiDERI-3.GRUP LIDERI

2. GRUP LiDERI-EN iYi 2.

19.MAC MAGLUBU- 20 MAGC MAGLUBU 3.LUK MACI
19.MAC GALIBI-20. MAG GALIBI SAMPIYONLUK MAGCI



